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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 copy of the
foregoing Motion for Leave to File Brief as Amicus
Curiae and Brief for Dean Erwin Chemerinsky as
Amicus Curiae in Support of Petitioners in 20-220,
VBS Distribution, Inc., et al. v. Nutrivita Laboratories,
Inc., et al., was sent via Next Day Service to the U.S.
Supreme Court, and 3 copies were sent via Next Day
Service and e-mail to the following parties listed
below, this 24th day of September, 2020:

James Stephen Azadian

Dykema Gossett LLP

333 South Grand Avenue, Suite 2100
Los Angeles, CA 90071

(213) 457-1800
jazadian@dykema.com

Counsel for Petitioners

R. Joseph Trojan

Trojan Law Offices

9250 Wilshire Blvd., Ste. 325
Beverly Hills, CA 90212
(310) 777-8399
trojan@trojanlawoffices.com

Counsel for Respondents

| BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 8790 Governor’s Hill Drive Franklin Square
(800) 890.5001 Suite 102 1300 1 Street, NW, Suite 400E
www.beckergallagher.com Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 Washington, DC 20005



Jason Edward Niehaus

Bodkin Niehaus Dorris & Jolley
6021 Morriss Rd

Suite 111

Flower Mound, TX 75028

(972) 704-1368
Jason@bndjlegal.com

Counsel for Amicus Curiae
Law Office J Edward Niehaus PLLC

Anne M. Voigts

Counsel of Record
King & Spalding LLP
601 South California Ave.
Suite 100
Palo Alto, CA 94304
(650) 422-6700
avoigts@kslaw.com

W. Scott Cameron

Matthew V.H. Noller

King & Spalding LLP

621 Capitol Mall, Suite 1500
Sacramento, CA 95814

(916) 321-4800
scameron@kslaw.com
mnoller@kslaw.com

dJill R. Carvalho

King & Spalding LLP

500 W. 2nd Street, Suite 1800
Austin, TX 78701

(512) 457-2021
jcarvalho@kslaw.com

Counsel for Amicus Curiae



All parties required to be served have been served.

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on September 24, 2020.

o A o)
Donna J. ng\lf
Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102
Cincinnati, OH 45249
(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.
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Notary Public

[seal]

JOHN D. GALLAGHER
Notary Public, State of Ohio
Commission Expires
February 14, 2023




